
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded=
1993;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199307300002
25391

07/30/1993
12:07:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WARD, CLYDE
JR

199308160002
41891

08/16/1993
08:03:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199308180002
46951

08/18/1993
04:42:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RAUCH,
STEVEN K

199209160002
01881

199309020002
66411

09/02/1993
10:27:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARCE,
MIGUEL A

199308200002
49321

08/20/1993
10:16:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199309030002
68341

09/03/1993
08:53:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CROMEENS,
GREGORY D

17 52 Lot#:45
Book:17 Pg:52

199309040002
70431

09/04/1993
08:37:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199306160001
74911

199308240002
53171

08/24/1993
08:03:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

199308240002
53161

199308240002
53391

08/24/1993
08:56:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199309070002
72111

09/07/1993
11:35:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199306290001
90451

199308270002
59701

08/27/1993
12:22:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PANNELL,
ROBERT C JR

199308310002
62561

08/31/1993
09:23:27

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199307290002
24151

199309010002
65001

09/01/1993
12:00:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HERITAGE
MORTGAGE
INC

199309010002
64991

199309140002
80621

09/14/1993
10:38:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OUTLAW,
DONALD S



199309270002
96251

09/27/1993
09:01:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199308180002
46291

199309270002
97111

09/27/1993
01:26:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199309020002
66801

199309270002
97131

09/27/1993
01:40:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199211300002
83311

199309270002
97571

09/27/1993
03:54:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199308250002
57101

199309300003
01031

09/30/1993
09:00:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199309160002
83961

199309180002
87711

09/18/1993
02:46:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

11 56 199309180002
87691

Lot#:2728
Book:11 Pg:56
Desc:1993-
28769

199310040003
04821

10/04/1993
12:01:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199206120001
09901

199309220002
92341

09/22/1993
02:58:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRUEB,
RICHARD L

199309230002
93241

09/23/1993
10:50:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199309070002
72331

199310060003
09351

10/06/1993
02:49:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAWSON,
JAMES A

199310070003
10571

10/07/1993
11:43:25

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, RON P

199310120003
16621

10/12/1993
03:48:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BODNER,
BRUCE S

199306070001
62481

199310130003
17441

10/13/1993
08:48:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199307280002
21821

199310130003
17631

10/13/1993
10:01:20

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199308050002
32001

199310130003
17831

10/13/1993
11:19:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK,
HERMAN
LOUIS

9 177 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:177

199310260003
33971

10/26/1993
11:56:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BECKER,
EDWARD R


