Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307300002 25391	07/30/1993 12:07:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, CLYDE JR						
199308160002 41891	08/16/1993 08:03:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD						
199308180002 46951	08/18/1993 04:42:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RAUCH, STEVEN K					199209160002 01881	
199309020002 66411	09/02/1993 10:27:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARCE, MIGUEL A						
199308200002 49321	08/20/1993 10:16:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD						
199309030002 68341	09/03/1993 08:53:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROMEENS, GREGORY D			17	52		Lot#:45 Book:17 Pg:52
199309040002 70431	09/04/1993 08:37:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199306160001 74911	
199308240002 53171	08/24/1993 08:03:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP					199308240002 53161	
199308240002 53391	08/24/1993 08:56:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199309070002 72111	09/07/1993 11:35:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199306290001 90451	
199308270002 59701	08/27/1993 12:22:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PANNELL, ROBERT C JR						
199308310002 62561	08/31/1993 09:23:27	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199307290002 24151	
199309010002 65001	09/01/1993 12:00:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HERITAGE MORTGAGE INC					199309010002 64991	
199309140002 80621	09/14/1993 10:38:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OUTLAW, DONALD S						

		T		1	ı	ı			1	I
199309270002 96251	09/27/1993 09:01:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORT LTD				199308180002 46291	
199309270002 97111	09/27/1993 01:26:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199309020002 66801	
199309270002 97131	09/27/1993 01:40:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199211300002 83311	
199309270002 97571	09/27/1993 03:54:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199308250002 57101	
199309300003 01031	09/30/1993 09:00:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199309160002 83961	
199309180002 87711	09/18/1993 02:46:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD		11	56	199309180002 87691	Lot#:2728 Book:11 Pg:56 Desc:1993- 28769
199310040003 04821	10/04/1993 12:01:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199206120001 09901	
199309220002 92341	09/22/1993 02:58:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRUEB, RICHARD L					
199309230002 93241	09/23/1993 10:50:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199309070002 72331	
199310060003 09351	10/06/1993 02:49:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWSON, JAMES A					
199310070003 10571	10/07/1993 11:43:25	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, RON P					
199310120003 16621	10/12/1993 03:48:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BODNER, BRUCE S				199306070001 62481	
199310130003 17441	10/13/1993 08:48:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199307280002 21821	
199310130003 17631	10/13/1993 10:01:20	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199308050002 32001	
199310130003 17831	10/13/1993 11:19:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, HERMAN LOUIS		9	177		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:177
199310260003 33971	10/26/1993 11:56:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BECKER, EDWARD R					